2019-2020 Bayview Secondary School Council
Meeting Agenda

Date: Tuesday, October 29, 2019

Time: 7:00 p.m.—8:30 p.m.

Place: BSS School Library

Co-Chairs: Ben Schu, Ed Zhai

Agenda
1. Welcome
2. Approve Agenda
3. Approve Last Minutes
4. Student Council Report
5. Teacher Rep Report
6. Principal Updates
7. Business
a. Attendance Form
b. Funding Application Form
i. Fund Raising Committee/Election of Committee members
ii. Incoming funds projecting vs funding required
iii. Treasurer coordination
c. Principal’s Profile
d. Community Representatives
i. Invited Community Representatives
ii. Council Meeting Attendees
e. Meeting Date Amendments
f. Events
i. Upcoming
g. Parent Support Group Updates
h. Treasure Report & Budget Update

i. Backfield
ii. Students in need

8. Other Business

a. Next Meeting: December 12, 2019

9. Adjourn

7:00
7:02
7:03
7:05
7:08
7:15

7:20
7:25

7:30
7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:15

8:25

8:30



