2019-2020 Bayview Secondary School Council

Meeting Agenda

Date: Tuesday, October 29, 2019

Time: 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

Place: BSS School Library

Co-Chairs: Ben Schu, Ed Zhai

Agenda

1.	Welcome		7:00
2.	Approve Agenda		
3.	Approve Last Minutes		
4.	Student Council Report		7:05
5.	Teacher Rep Report		7:08
6.	Principal Updates		7:15
7.	Business		
	a.	Attendance Form	7:20
	b.	Funding Application Form	7:25
		i. Fund Raising Committee/Election of Committee members	
		ii. Incoming funds projecting vs funding required	
		iii. Treasurer coordination	
	с.	Principal's Profile	7:30
	d.	Community Representatives	7:40
		i. Invited Community Representatives	
		ii. Council Meeting Attendees	
	e.	Meeting Date Amendments	7:50
	f.	Events	8:00
		i. Upcoming	
	g.	Parent Support Group Updates	8:10
	h.	Treasure Report & Budget Update	8:15
		i. Backfield	
		ii. Students in need	
8.	Other Business		8:25
	a. Next Meeting: December 12, 2019		
9.	. Adjourn		8:30